

ITEM NO.	QTY PER UNIT	TOTAL	PART NUMBER	DRAWING NUMBER	DESCRIPTION (INCLUDING MATERIAL AND PATTERN NUMBER)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
91	30	30			BOLT 5/8 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. C/W H.N. & L.W. 316 SST		
92	50	50			BOLT 1/2 NC x 2 1/4 LG H.H. C/W H.N. & L.W. 316 SST		
93	26	26			BOLT 1/2 NC x 2 LG H.H. C/W L.W. & H.N. 316 SST		
94	34	34			BOLT 3/4 NC x 1 3/4 LG H.H. C/W H.N., F.W. & L.W. 316 SST		
95	5	5	} For Sludge Level Support		BOLT 3/8 NC x 1 1/2 LG H.H. C/W H.N. & L.W. 316 SST		
96	3	3			FLAT WASHER 1/2"	316 SST	
97	4	4		THRD. ROD	1 1/4" NC x 12" LG. C/W (4) HEX. NUTS.	316 SST	
98	32	32		Hex. Hd.	BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 1/4" LG. C/W HN & LW	316 SST	
99	12	12		Hex. Hd.	BOLT 1/2" NC x 1 1/4" LG. C/W HN & LW	316 SST	
100	24	24		Hex. Hd.	BOLT 5/8" NC x 1 3/4" LG. C/W HN, FW & LW	316 SST	
101	8	8		Hex. Hd.	BOLT 5/8" NC x 1 1/2" LG. C/W HN & LW	316 SST	
102	12	12		Hex. Hd.	BOLT 3/4 NC x 2 1/4" LG. C/W HN & LW	316 SST	
103	306	306		Hex. Hd.	BOLT, 3/8 NC x 1" LG. C/W HN & LW	BRASS	
104							
105	144	148			CONTINUOUS THRD. ROD, 3/4" NC x 14" LG.	316 S.S	
106	576	580			NUT, HEX 3/4" NC	316 SS	
107	576	580			WASHER, FLAT, 3/4"	316 S.S	

DESCRIPTION	REV. No	REVISIONS	BY / DATE
	△		
<p align="center">GENERAL ERECTION 150' Ø x 15'-0 S.W.D. SUCTION CLARIFIER</p>	△		
	△	ITEM # 105 WAS 1 SS & ITEMS 106 & 107 WERE SS & 4 SEPT 91	
	△	ADDED ITEMS 105, 106, 107 & 9 AUG 91	
PAGE 8 OF 10	MATERIAL LIST NO.	PREPARED BY	DATE
	LC03344D039	JHC	JULY 3/91
	When ordering parts specify equipment Order No., Part No., Name and Item No.	UNITS REQ'D	ORDER NUMBER
		(2)	210E-3344